Product Data Sheet
RCM | electronic copy
Locknuts
PRODUCT LIST
Description Part Number Material Finish Packing
20mm Hexagon Locknut Light LP415HL20 Steel Galvanised 100
25mm Hexagon Locknut Light LP415HL25 Steel Galvanised 100
32mm Hexagon Locknut Light LP415HL32 Steel Galvanised 100
38mm Hexagon Locknut Light LP415HL38 Steel Galvanised 50
50mm Hexagon Locknut Light LP415HL50 Steel Galvanised 25
20mm Hexagon Locknut Heavy LP416HH20 Steel Galvanised 100
25mm Hexagon Locknut Heavy LP416HH25 Steel Galvanised 100
32mm Hexagon Locknut Heavy LP416HH32 Steel Galvanised 100
38mm Hexagon Locknut Heavy LP416HH38 Steel Galvanised 50
50mm Hexagon Locknut Heavy LP416HH50 Steel Galvanised 25
20mm Milled Edge Circular Locknut LP424CL20 Steel Galvanised 100
25mm Milled Edge Circular Locknut LP424CL25 Steel Galvanised 100
32mm Milled Edge Circular Locknut LP424CL32 Steel Galvanised 100
38mm Milled Edge Circular Locknut LP424CL38 Steel Galvanised 50
50mm Milled Edge Circular Locknut LP424CL50 Steel Galvanised 25
LP415HL LP415HH LP424CL
refer to our catalogue for the complete product range